  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2004
October, 2004 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
MC34152/D
MC34152, MC33152,
NCV33152
High Speed Dual
MOSFET Drivers

1. For optimum switching speed, the maximum input voltage should be limited to 10 V or VCC, whichever is less.
2. Maximum package power dissipation limits must be observed.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping †
MC34152D SOIC−8 98 Units / Rail
MC34152DG
SOIC−8
(Pb−Free) 98 Units / Rail
MC34152DR2 SOIC−8 2500 Tape & Reel
MC34152DR2G
SOIC−8
(Pb−Free) 2500 Tape & Reel
MC34152P PDIP−8 50 Units / Rail
MC33152D SOIC−8 98 Units / Rail
MC33152DR2 SOIC−8 2500 Tape & Reel
MC33152P PDIP−8 50 Units / Rail
MC33152PG
PDIP−8
(Pb−Free) 50 Units / Rail
MC33152VDR2 SOIC−8 2500 Tape & Reel
NCV33152DR2* SOIC−8 2500 Tape & Reel
NCV33152DR2G*
SOIC−8
(Pb−Free) 2500 Tape & Reel